

Mare:

TN Limited Breeder's Stake Mare Designation *Designations MUST be received by December 15*

Reg #.

	MareReg //:
Jan	Owner/Lessee:
	Address:
The state of the s	
Waddlebred Futuit	Phone:
roulepled ,	Email:
	e named American Saddlebred mare, I hereby state she was bred to a
	Idlebred Futurity Limited Breeder's Stallion Service Auction this year
	eligible, under the rules of the TN Saddlebred Futurity Limited
Breeder's Stake program, for	next year's TN Saddlebred Futurity Weanling Limited Breeder's Stake.
This mare is bred to:	
Stallion Name	
Please select all that apply bel	ow:
☐ I purchased this breeding se	ervice from TN Saddlebred Futurity's stallion service auction.
☐ I purchased this breeding s	ervice from:

☐ My stallion's service sold at TN Saddlebred Futurity's stallion service auction.

☐ I purchased my stallion's breeding service from TN Saddlebred Futurity's stallion service auction.

who purchased it from TN Saddlebred Futurity's stallion service auction (please attach bill of sale)

Mare Owner/Lessee Signature Date Signed

Please complete and return this form to:

Crystal Alexander 1781 Mitchellsburg Rd Danville, KY 40422

TNSaddlebredFuturity@gmail.com

503-703-2480

For further information about our program, or to fill out this form online, please visit us at: www.TNSaddlebredFuturity.com